1
～
DNFX101-OP118
1
1
7
No. Description Fitting Parts Set No.
4200DNX501

2
2
DNH001BK-17
Wheel Width
Wheel Width 3.545.5
R F FR
FR
Size
Size
17 210
Not all wheel sets are compatible with some body types.
Please check the      Technical Data Sheet.
Always use the same width tires.
Wheels sizes shown between 17-20 are comparable to 17-20 inch tires on real cars.
Wheel Set (17/Front/Black)
DNH001BK-18F F 18 210Wheel Set (18/Front/Black)
DNH001BK-18R R 18 210Wheel Set (18/Rear/Black)
DNH001BK-19F F 19 210Wheel Set (19/Front/Black)
DNH001BK-19R R 19 210Wheel Set (19/Rear/Black)
DNH001BK-20R R 20 210Wheel Set (20/Rear/Black)
2DNH001BK-20F F 20 210Wheel Set (20/Front/Black)
DNH001G-17 FR 17 263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
Wheel Set (17/Front, Rear/Gold)
DNH001G-18F F 18Wheel Set (18/Front/Gold)
DNH001G-18R R 18Wheel Set (18/Rear/Gold)
DNH001G-19F F 19Wheel Set (19/Front/Gold)
DNH001G-19R R 19Wheel Set (19/Rear/Gold)
DNH001G-20R R 20Wheel Set (20/Rear/Gold)
2 263DNH001G-20F F 20Wheel Set (20/Front/Gold)
DNH001GM-17 FR 17Wheel Set (17/Front, Rear/Gun Metallic)
DNH001GM-18F F 18Wheel Set (18/Front/Gun Metallic)
DNH001GM-18R R 18Wheel Set (18/Rear/Gun Metallic)
DNH001GM-19F F 19Wheel Set (19/Front/Gun Metallic)
DNH001GM-19R R 19Wheel Set (19/Rear/Gun Metallic)
DNH001GM-20R R 20Wheel Set (20/Rear/Gun Metallic)
2 263DNH001GM-20F F 20Wheel Set (20/Front/Gun Metallic)
Wheel Set (17/Front, Rear/Silver)
Wheel Set (18/Front/Silver)
Wheel Set (18/Rear/Silver)
Wheel Set (19/Front/Silver)
Wheel Set (19/Rear/Silver)
Wheel Set (20/Rear/Silver)
Wheel Set (17/Front, Rear/White)
Wheel Set (18/Front/White)
Wheel Set (18/Rear/White)
Wheel Set (19/Front/White)
Wheel Set (19/Rear/White)
Wheel Set (20/Rear/White)
DNH001S-17 FR 17
DNH001S-18F F 18
DNH001S-18R R 18
DNH001S-19F F 19
DNH001S-19R R 19
DNH001S-20R R 20
2 263Wheel Set (20/Front/Silver)DNH001S-20F F 20
DNH001W-17 FR 17 210
DNH001W-18F F 18 210
DNH001W-18R R 18 210
DNH001W-19F F 19 210
DNH001W-19R R 19 210
DNH001W-20R R 20 210
2Wheel Set (20/Front/White)DNH001W-20F F 20 210
Wheel Set/
7
品番 パーツ名 個数 ホイール幅
ホイール幅

Tire Sets have di�erent tire widths and degrees of hardness.
Choose the most suitable tire set for your compatible for your body set and driving conditions.
Not all tire widths are compatible with all body types.
Please check the      Technical Data Sheet.
Only �t tires to wheels of the same width.
Slick Tire (FRA/#10)
Slick Tire (FRA/#20)
Slick Tire (FRA/#40)
Slick Tire (FRA/#50)
Slick Tire (FRA/#60)
Slick Tire (FA/#40)
Slick Tire (FA/#50)
Slick Tire (FA/#60)
Slick Tire (RA/#10)
Slick Tire (RA/#20)
DNT001-20 A 20 368
DNT001-40 A 40 368
DNT001-50 A 50 368
DNT001-60 A 60 368
DNT002-40 A 40 368
DNT002-50 A 50 368
368
420
368
DNT002-60 A 60
DNT003-10 A 10
DNT003-20 A 20
F/FR
F/FR
R
2
2
2
Sponge Tire (FA/FRA/#20)
Sponge Tire (FA/FRA/#30)
Sponge Tire(RA/#20)
735
735
735
DNT004-20 A 20
DNT004-30 A 30
DNT005-20 A 20
Tire Set/
Tire Width 3.545.5
R F FR
Tire Height